RegDate
1985-02-26
1986-02-05
2008-04-11
1986-01-10
2005-05-20
2005-05-20
1986-07-23
2000-05-16
2011-06-04
1990-10-16
2001-10-30
2008-04-11
2002-09-13
2002-05-10
1995-06-30
1989-05-04
1981-07-27
2001-10-30
1995-08-24
2008-04-11
2001-10-03
2001-02-09
1978-01-01
2005-05-20
1998-05-15
2003-02-21
1991-07-12
2005-10-07
1994-11-28
1997-04-30
1992-06-12
1996-11-11
2006-06-09
1985-02-26
2004-03-15
2005-05-20
2005-05-20
2009-03-12
2008-07-01
1979-01-16
1989-12-01
2005-02-04
1983-07-19
1985-07-15
1985-01-28
1987-09-17
2001-02-09
1997-04-30
2007-11-02
2002-11-20
1999-05-06
2000-09-26
1995-05-11
1978-01-01
1978-01-01
1985-07-15
1984-01-04
1998-11-21
1978-01-01
1991-01-14
1999-05-06
2009-03-13
1980-12-15
1985-01-28
1986-01-10
1982-05-13
1990-03-23
1978-12-08
1987-11-10
1984-01-11
2000-09-26
1989-01-13
1999-08-20
1997-06-26
1978-01-01
1986-04-14
1981-10-12
1987-06-15

RegNo
A2355
A2463
A6128
A2396
A5318
A5336
A2518
A4371
A7294
A3105
A4917
A6027
A4730
A4687
A3754
A2966
A1955
A4619
A3781
A6028
A4595
A4477
A1283
A5352
A4095
A4849
A3211
A5379
A3690
A4003
A3320
A3927
A5568
A2365
A5053
A5353
A5319
A6491
A6239
A1479
A3033
A5249
A2212
A2379
A2344
A2744
A4480
A4003
A5965
A4815
A4212
A4434
A3737
A0650
A0656
A2385
A2266
A4162
A0820
A3141
A4228
A6399
A1870
A2322
A2440
A2071
A3066
A1456
A2789
A2267
A4421
A2910
A4251
A4049
A0947
A2494
A1996
A2665

DocName
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. OONGE BENJAMIN NYAMUMBO

. AMADALA STEPHEN LIGENGA

. EMADAU CLARENCE PAPA

. KITILI JOYCE SYOKAU WAMBUA

. GATHURU RUTH NJERI

. MWIKAMBA ANDREA MAGHENDA
. MWANGOME CHARLES MBANGO
. MBURU JAMES MBUGUA

. KANANA SARAH

. NJAU JOSEPH WAIGI

. MWENDA MOSES RICU

. OCHIENG JACKLINE AMONDI

Dr.
r.
Dr.
r.

THUO JOSEPH NJEHU
MULUPI PAUL

AZENGA JACKTON KISIVULI
BUKUSI DAVID ERIC OLELE

Prof. NDETEI DAVID MUSYIMI

Dr.
r.

EEEEEEEEE A R R R A R R

5]

r.
. HINGA WANGOMBE SUSAN WANGECI

. KAHONGE SIMON NJUGUNA

. KATHUKU DAMMAS MUSAU

. KARANJA MERCY WACERA

. ONYANCHA PACIFICA KERUBO

. WANG\\'OMBE MONICA EVA WANJERI MUCHERU
. GATERE JOHN NGUGI

. KAMUNGE GEORGINA WANGUI

. MAREKO GIBSON MACHANG\\'A

. ONGECHA FRANCISCA ATIENO OWUOR

. OMONDI JOSEPHINE ATIENO

. OKECH VIOLET CAROLINE

. WAMUKHOMA RHODA VICTORIA

. MBURU JOHN MAINA

. MUVONDE THOMAS MUSEMBI

. NG\'ANG\\'A PAULINE WANJIRU

. KAMAU JUDY WANJIRU

. KWOBAH EDITH WANJIKU KAMARU

. MWANGI FELICITA WANGECI

. AYUGI JAMES OTIENO

. KOKONYA DONALD APOLLO

. MUNGA EDGAR NDUNE

. KIGATIIRA KIMATHI MBOGORI

. OTHIENO NYAURA EDWIN SIMON PETER

. KIGAMWA PIUS AKIVAGA

. MAKANYENGO MARGARET AMONDI OTHIENO

r.
Dr.
r.

SYENGO MUTISYA CATHERINE MUNANIE
KANYANYA IAN MIKISI
ONGERI LINNET KEMUNTO

KAGUCHIA SOLOMON KAGO
ONGECHA FRANCISCA ATIENO OWUOR
GITAU CATHERINE WANJA

Prof. ATWOLI LUKOYE B.

EEEEEEEE R EE

. KINYANJUI DANIEL WAIGANJO

. GAKINYA BENSON NDEGWA

. BUNYASSI LILLIAN MAKANDA

. PATEL SUNIL CHANDUBHAI

. MATETE FRANCIS ORIWA GORDON

. MAHERO ERNEST HARRY OKOTI

. MUINGA EDWIN GITHIRE

. GITARI ANTHONY KARIUKI

. OKONJI MARX MASASSEH ODHIAMBO
. KITAZI NELLY ALIVIZA

. NDEGWA JAPHETH MWENDA

. MOCHACHE KINGI KEMUNTO

. NJENGA FRANK GITAU

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

KANGETHE RACHAEL NJERI
NGUITHI ANNA NYOKABI
NJAGI PETER REUBEN

Prof. KURIA MARY WANGARI

Dr.

o oo

ERENEE

r.
r.
r.
Dr.
Dr.
. FEKSI ADOLF THEMANINI

. KARIUKI MONICA MUTHONI
. KIOME SILAS MWITI

. ALY OMAR JUMA

. LEECH NAMENDWA KUBOKA

ANDUURU PETER WILLIS
NABISWA ALPHONCE E KHAOYA
MUTISO JOHNSON KILONZO
SALIM ALI OMAR

MWANGI JOSEPH IRUNGU
JUMBA JOSEPH EGALA

FacilityName
ABROAD OR FURTHER STUDIES

albeta health services, Calgary, Canada"

ITEN COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

THIKA DISTRICT HOSPITAL_

NANYUKI COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

MERU TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL

AMBALAL HOUSE MOMBASA

MURANGA COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

MBAGATHI COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

RIFT VALLEY PROVINCIAL GENERAL HOSPITAL NAKURU
NYERI COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

MATHARI NATIONAL TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL
EMBU COUNTY REFERRAL HOSPITAL

JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE
KENYA PRISONS SERVICE MAGEREZA HOUSE
KENYATTA NATIONAL HOSPITAL

UNIVERSTY OF NAIROBI CHUKA DROP IN CENTRE
MATHARI NATIONAL TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL
KENYATTA NATIONAL HOSPITAL

Kenya Medical Research Institute

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

AFYA HOUSE (MINISTRY OF HEALTH)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

MATHARI Hospital

MATHARI NATIONAL TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL
MATHARI Hospital

MATHARI NATIONAL TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL
MATHARI Hospital

KENYATTA NATIONAL HOSPITAL

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

KENYATTA NATIONAL HOSPITAL

KENYATTA NATIONAL HOSPITAL

MATHARI Hospital

MATHARI NATIONAL TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL
DEFENCE FORCES MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

MOI TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL

MOI TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL

ABROAD OR FURTHER STUDIES

Private

JOMO KENYATTA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE
MOUNT KENYA UNIVERSITY

MASENO UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

N

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

MOI UNIVERSITY

MOI TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL

MOI TEACHING AND REFERRAL HOSPITAL

iom International Organization for migration(girigiri)
AKSHAR HEALTH CARE LTD

KILIMANI HOSPITAL

Private

MOMBASA TRADE CENTRE 1ST FLOOR

ARROW HOUSE KOINANGE STREET

NAIROBI HOSPITAL DOCTORS PLAZA

THE AGA KHAN UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL NAIROBI
PROFESSOR NELSON AWORI CENTRE

gertrudes Childrens Hospital

Upper Hill Medical Centre

THE KAREN HOSPITAL LIMITED

Upper Hill Medical Centre

BRIGHTSIDE DRUG ABUSE REHABILITATION & TREATMENT CENTRE.

Jerapha Medical Services
AVENUE HOSPITAL

THE AGA KHAN UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL NAIROBI
MENELIK HOSPITAL

CARE HOSPITAL LTD

PROF NELSON AWORI CENTRE

METROPOLITAN HOSPITAL

MEDICARE CLINIC

Private

HOPE MEDICAL CENTRE CHUKA

Private

Private

EmploymentSector

ABROAD OR FURTHER STUDIES
ABROAD OR FURTHER STUDIES
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
COUNTY GOVERNMENT
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
GOVERNMENT OF KENYA (GOK)
Institutional

Private

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

NGO - (Non Government Organization)
Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

RETIRED

RETIRED

County
DIASPORA
DIASPORA
ELGEYO/ MARAKWE
KIAMBU
LAIKIPIA
MERU
MOMBASA
MURANG'A
NAIROBI
NAKURU
NYERI
NAIROBI
EMBU
KIAMBU
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
UASIN GISHU
UASIN GISHU
DIASPORA
KAKAMEGA
KIAMBU
KIAMBU
KISUMU
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
UASIN GISHU
UASIN GISHU
UASIN GISHU
NAIROBI
KIAMBU
KISUMU
MOMBASA
MOMBASA
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NAKURU
NYERI
THARAKA NITHI
MOMBASA
NAKURU

Specialty

PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY

SubSpecialty
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
CHILD & ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
CHILD & ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
CHILD & ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Qualifications

MBChB(Nairobi) 1983, M.Med(Phych)(Nbi), 1989
MBChB(Nairobi) 1984;, MRC(PSYCH)(UK)(RCP)2000
MBChB(Moi) 2007;, M.Med(Psych)(Moi) 2016
MBChB(Nairobi) 1984, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 1992

MBC i) 2004;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2014
MBCHB(MOI) 2003;, M.MED(PYSCH)(NAIROBI) 2013
MBChB(Nairobi) 1984, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 1995
MBChB(Nairobi) 1998, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2007

MBC 2009;, M.Med(Psycl 2016

MBC i) 1989;, M.l i) 2005
MBChB(Moi) 2001

MBCHB(MAKERERE) 2006;, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2013
MBChB(Nairobi) 1999, M.MED(PSYCH.)(NAIROBI) 2006
MBChB(Moi) 2000, M.Med(Psych)(Nairobi) 2006
MBChB(Nairobi) 1992, M.MED(PSYCHIATRY)(NAIROBI) 2005
MBChB(Nairobi) 1987, M.Med|(Psych)(Nbi), 1992
MBChB(Nairobi) 1975, DPM(London) 1978, MRC. Psychy(UK) 1980
MBChB(Nairobi) 2000, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 2006

MBC i) 1994;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2006
MBChB(Nairobi) 2006, M.MED(PSYCHIATRY)(NAIROBI)2011
MBC re) 1999, M.Med(Psyc i) 2006
MBC i) 1999;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2005

MBChB(Makerere) 1977, M.MED(PSYCHIATRY)(NAIROBI)1987
MBC 2004;, M.Med(Psycl 2010
MBChB(Nairobi) 1995, M.Med Psych(Nairobi) 2004
MBChB(Nairobi) 2001, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 2006
MBChB(Nairobi) 1989, M.Med|(Psych)(Nbi), 2001
MBChB(Nairobi) 2004, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2011
MBChB(Nairobi) 1993, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 2005

MBC i) 1995;, M.l i) 2003
MBChB(Nairobi) 1989, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 1997
MBChB(Nairobi) 1995, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 2004
MBChB(Nairobi) 2005, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2011

MBC i) 1983;, M.Med(Psyc i) 1988
MBChB(Nairobi) 2002;, M.MED(PSYCH)(Nairobi) 2013
MBC i) 2004;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2014
MBC 2004;, M.Med(Psycl 2010

MBCHB(NAIROBI) 2007;, M.MED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2013

MBChB(Moi) 2007;, M.Med(Psych)(Moi) 2016

MBChB(Nairobi) 1977

MBC i) 1988;, M. i) 2005

MBChB(Nairobi) 2004, MMED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI)2012

MBChB(Nairobi) 1981, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 1990

MBC ere) 1978, M. i) 1991, MPH(UK), 1999

MBC i) 1983, M.Med(Psyc i) 1989

MBChB(Nairobi) 1985, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 1991

MBC i) 1999, (Psy i)2005

MBC i) 1995;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2003

MBChB(IMTU) 2005, M.Med(Nbi)(Psych)

MBChB(Moi) 2001, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 2006, PHD(PSYCH)( UCT)2015

MBChB(Nairobi) 1996, M.Med(Nairobi) 2007

MBChB(Moi) 1998, M.Med(Psych)(Nairobi) 2003

MBCl i) 1994, M.| i 2008

MBChB(Makerere), Clinical Psychiatry(London), 1983, MSc(Psychiarty of Addictive Behaviour), 1998
MBChB(Nairobi) 1976, M.R.C(PSY)(UK)1983
MBChB(Makerere) 1973, DPM(London), 1979
MBChB(Nairobi) 1980, M.Med|(Psych) 1987

MBC i) 1996;, M.Med (Psych)(Nai
MBChB(Nairobi) 1976, MRCS.Psy(UK), 1980, DPM(Eng), 1981
MBBS(Poona) 1987, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 1997
MBChB(Moi) 1997, MMedPsych(Nairobi) 2005

MBC i) 2007;, M.Med(Psyc i) 2016
MBChB(Nairobi) 1975, MRC.Psych(UK) 1980
MBChB(Nairobi) 1983, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 1989
MBChB(Nairobi) 1984, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 1990
MBChB(Nairobi) 1980, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 1989

MBCl i) 1988, M. ych)(Nbi), 1993, PHD
MBCl i) 1977, Dip(P: Med &
MBChB(Nairobi) 1986;, FC(Psych)(SA) 1998
MBChB(Nairobi) 1981, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi) 1987
MBChB(Moi) 1998, M.Med(Psych)(Nairobi) 2003, FWCA(Leicester) 2016
MBChB(Nairobi) 1986, M.Med|(Psych)(Nbi), 1993

MBChB(Nairobi) 1997, MMED(PSYCH)(NAIROBI) 2009
MBCHB(DAR-ES-SALAAM) 1974;, DPM(LONDON) 1979;, MRC.Psych(UK) 1982
MBC i) 1975, M.Med(Psyc 1990

MBChB(Nairobi) 1984, M.Med(Psych)(Nbi), 1994

MBC 1980;, M. 1986

MBChB(Nairobi) 1985

2010
JK) 1984, MRC(Psych)(UK) 1988




